
     
 

 
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

2022 – 2023 
 
    
Saturday, October 8         KALEIDOSCOPE CONCERT  
    Percussion Ensemble II, Advanced Percussion Ensemble,   
    Symphonic Band, Sinfonia, Philharmonic, and Wind Ensemble 
    Convocation Center, 7:00 PM 
     
 
Sunday, November 6 OPEN HOUSE  
 Jazz Lab, Jazz Ensemble, and Sinfonia perform, 10:00 AM 
  
 
Saturday, November 12   MUSIC DEPARTMENT 5K RUN / WALK  
                                                Glenn Dale Community Center, 7:30 AM 
 
 
Saturday, November 12  JUNIOR ALL-STATE BAND AND ORCHESTRA AUDITIONS 
  
 
Saturday, November 19  SENIOR ALL-STATE BAND AND ORCHESTRA AUDITIONS 
  
 
Saturday, December 3      WAMTC BAND FESTIVAL 
                                             Symphonic Band and Wind Ensemble 
                                              Good Counsel High School, 11:00 AM to Evening, Times TBD 
  
 
Thursday, December 8     FALL CONCERT  
    Concert Band I, Percussion Ensemble I, Concert Band,  

Concert Strings I and Concert Strings  
    Bladensburg High School, 7:00 PM 
  
 
Monday, December 12  FALL CONCERT  

  Percussion Ensemble II, Advanced Percussion Ensemble and Symphonic Band 
Bladensburg High School, 7:00 PM 

  
 
Tuesday, December 13   FALL CONCERT 
    Jazz Ensemble and DeMatha Chorus 
    Convocation Center, 7:00 PM 
 
 
Thursday, December 15  FALL CONCERT 
    Sinfonia, Philharmonic and Wind Ensemble  
    Bladensburg High School, 7:00 PM 
  
 
Date TBD   WAMTC HONOR BAND / ORCHESTRA AUDITIONS  
    
 
March 3-5               JUNIOR AND SENIOR ALL-STATE BAND AND SENIOR ORCHESTRA 

  Rehearsals and performances 



 
  
March 14-18   PRINCE GEORGE’S COUNTY BAND AND ORCHESTRA FESTIVAL 

Sinfonia, Symphonic Band and Wind Ensemble, Exact dates and times, TBD 
 

  
Thursday – Saturday  WAMTC HONOR BAND AND ORCHESTRA 
March 30 – April 1  Rehearsals and Performances (DM Spring Break) 
 
  
Wednesday, April 12  INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PARENT’S MEETING FOR TRIP PARTICIPANTS.   
Thursday, April 13  Antler Room, 7:30 PM 
  

It is mandatory for one adult per family to attend one of the meetings. Each meeting is 
preceded by a 6:30 PM concert to prepare the musicians for the trip. Concert Band 
will perform Wednesday evening. PEII and APE on Thursday evening. 
 

       
Thursday – Sunday           MUSIC FESTIVAL TRIP 
April 20 – 23   Myrtle Beach, SC 
  
 
Saturday, April 29  PG SOLO AND ENSEMBLE FESTIVAL 
    (Requires piano accompanist) Location TBD 
 
 
Tuesday, May 2   SPRING CONCERT  
    Concert Strings I, Concert Strings,  

Concert Band I, Percussion Ensemble I, Concert Band, 
    Bladensburg High School, 7:00 PM  
 
  
Thursday, May 4  SPRING CONCERT 

Percussion Ensemble II, Advanced Percussion Ensemble,  
Symphonic Band  
Bladensburg High School, 7:00 PM 
 

  
Tuesday, May 9             SPRING CONCERT 

Sinfonia, Philharmonic, and Wind Ensemble 
Northwestern High School, 7:00 PM  
 

   
Saturday, May 13  INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC AWARDS CEREMONY 

Convocation Center, 6:30 PM 
  
 

Friday, June 2   GRADUATION  
    Symphonic Band performs 

Basilica of the National Shrine of the Immaculate Conception, 9:00 AM  
 
 
     THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT! 


